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Inish is a landscape designer’s
dream. Wonderfully versatile, 
Inish can be laid in various 
patterns but also as 
edging and borders

Inish 
Blocks



3D Profile

Features

High quality concrete Block Paving

Available with a contemporary straight edge

(Inish) or rustic tumbled finish to give the effect of

a time worn cobble (Inish Aged)

Can be laid in a herringbone, stretcher bond or  

basket weave pattern depending on design

intent and traffic requirements

Suitable for use on patios, paths, domestic

driveways, commercial paths and for trafficked

areas

Available in 3 standard colours for 60mm and 6

standard colours for 80mm blocks 

Benefits

Exceptional durability provided by a premium

granite surface 

Maintains certified slip resistance throughout it’s

lifecycle- unlike natural granite or porcelain

More cost- effective to supply and install

than natural granite or porcelain

alternatives 

Optional factory- applied surface sealant

available upon request for enhanced

protection and reduced maintenance 

Colour Profile

Natural (Antiqued)

Charcoal (Antiqued)

Slate (Antiqued)

Curragh Gold (Antiqued)

Copper (Antiqued)

Rustic (Antiqued)



Sizing

200x50

Get In Touch:

(01) 802 6300 technical@kilsaran.ie

inish 
(aged)

Packaging Information

Range                  Dimensinss(mm) Colours Pcs per
m2

m2 per
Bale

Pcs per
Bale

Pcs per
Layer

Approx Bale
Weight (kg) Profile

100

100

100

100

9.24

6.72

924

672 84

84 1157

1190 Squae Edge

Squae Edge200x50x60

200x50x60

200x50x80

200x50x80

9.24

6.72

924

672

84

84

1157

1190

Antiqued

Antiqued

inish 
(Standard)

Charcoal,Rustic,Curragh Gold 

Charcoal,Natural,Slate,Terracotta,Copper,

Silver Granite

Charcoal,Rustic,Curragh Gold 

Charcoal,Natural,Slate,Terracotta,Copper


