

Inish Blocks

Inish is a landscape designer's dream. Wonderfully versatile, Inish can be laid in various patterns but also as edging and borders





Colour Profile



Natural (Antiqued)



Charcoal (Antiqued)



Slate (Antiqued)



Curragh Gold (Antiqued)



Copper (Antiqued)



Rustic (Antiqued)

3D Profile













Features

- High quality concrete Block Paving
- Available with a contemporary straight edge
 (Inish) or rustic tumbled finish to give the effect of a time worn cobble (Inish Aged)
- Can be laid in a herringbone, stretcher bond or basket weave pattern depending on design intent and traffic requirements
- Suitable for use on patios, paths, domestic driveways, commercial paths and for trafficked areas
- Available in 3 standard colours for 60mm and 6 standard colours for 80mm blocks

Benefits

- Exceptional durability provided by a premium granite surface
- Maintains certified slip resistance throughout it's lifecycle- unlike natural granite or porcelain
- More cost- effective to supply and install than natural granite or porcelain alternatives
- Optional factory- applied surface sealant available upon request for enhanced protection and reduced maintenance



_	•	•		
S	17	П	n	~
•				ч

200x50

Packaging Information

Range	Dimensinss(mm)	Colours	Pcs per m2	m2 per Bale	Pcs per Bale	Pcs per Layer	Approx Bale Weight (kg)	Profile
inish (Standard)	200x50x60	Charcoal,Rustic,Curragh Gold	100	9.24	924	84	1157	Squae Edge
	200,000,00	Charcoal,Natural,Slate,Terracotta,Copper, Silver Granite	100	6.72	672	84	1190	Squae Edge
inish (aged)	200x50x60	Charcoal,Rustic,Curragh Gold	100	9.24	924	84	1157	Antiqued
	200x50x80	Charcoal,Natural,Slate,Terracotta,Copper	100	6.72	672	84	1190	Antiqued







